Bid Date: February 24th, 2025, 10:30 am

Village of Gurnee
Stoney Island Region Water Main Replacement
Project No. 8439
Plan Holders List
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Contractor Name Contact Person Phone # Fax # or Email = =
Bolder Contractors Doug Abbey 847-236-0785 Doug_Abbey@Yahoo.com v
Miller Pipeline Lauren Kucik 262-838-0785 Lauren.Kucik@MillerPipeline.com v

EPlan Bidding Annalyn Adams 573-447-7130 AnnalynA@EPIlanBidding.com v

PWXpress Mary Miller 408-676-8941 Bids@PWXpress.com v
Lenny Hoffman Excavating Kristen Wilke 815-451-9597 Estimating@LHExcavating.com v
IHC Construction Companies Melissa Aguilara 847-841-7868 Maguilara@IHCConstruction.com v
Berger Contractors, Inc. Joel Avitia 847-526-5457 Javitia@BergerContractors.com v

Construct Connect Lori Demko Lori.Demko@ConstructConnect.com v
Campanella and Sons Mary Kenar 847-336-9698 Mary@CampanellaandSons.com v
Lenny Hoffman Excavating Kristen Wilke 815-451-9597 Kristen@LHExcavating.com v
Joel Kennedy Constructing Corp. Ryan Kennedy 847-209-8585 Ryan.Kennedy@JKCChicago.com v
Trine Construction Corp. Anthony Bucaro 630-417-6786 Anthony.Bucaro@TrineConstruction.com v

Lima Contractors

Darren Frawley

815-344-5462

Darren@LimaContractors.com

NOTE: IDOT PREQUALIFICATION - CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY

012 - Drainage - $1,000,000

Printed Bid Documents: $50.00
USB Bid Documents: $25.00
Plans may be released as "NOT FOR BID" Only




